 Feature and benefits
• Highly integrated analog circuitry to demodulate and decode responses
• Buffered output driver with minimal peripheral components connected to the antenna
• Supports ISO/IEC 14443 A
• Typical operating distance in Read/Write mode up to 50 mm depending on the antenna size and
tuning
• Supports ISO/IEC 14443 A higher rate communication, up to 848 kBd
• Supported host interfaces

Order information
Table13-1 MFRC52202HN1 order example
order code package container minimum
52202 -Sample 5×5mm 32-pin QFN Box/Tube 5
 5×5mm 32-pin QFN Tape and reel 4K
MFRC52202HN1
MFRC52202HN1